
S.No. 

1 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Ref. : 

10 

1 

3 

14 

1 

16 

17 

NAME 

Mrs. Bharti 

Mr. Anand Kumar 

Mr Sukhendra 
Kumar 

Mrs Manju Devi 

Mr. Vipin Kumar 

Mr, Amit Kumar 

Mrs Neetu singh 

Mr. Dherendra 
Kumar 

Mrs Vineeti 

Mrs Shubhangl 

Mrs Sadhna 

Choudhary 

Mr. Arun tyagi 

Mr. Anuj kumar 

BY THE CBSE 

TO BE NOMINATED 

BOARD 

BY THE CBSE 

TO BE NOMINATED 

MrAditya singh 

SHREE RAM PUBLIC HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL 

Mrs, Sarta Rani 

Fathers/Spouse 
Name 

Mr. Amrish tyagi 

Mr, Aman Singh 

SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE 

Mr Brijpal Singh 

Mr, yogendra Singh 

Mr. Nepal singh 

Mr. kishan Chand 

Mr. Ram Kishan 

Mr lsham Pal 

Mr. Nagendra 
kumar 

Mr Navneet kumar 

Mr. Sunil choudhaw 

Mr, Devender singh 

Mr. Satendra Singh 

Mr, Jitendra singh 

Mr. Hem Singh 

Principal 

SHAKOORPUR, NEAR MODINAGAR (GHAZIABAD) 

Siakoorpur, Modinaga: GZB. 

Desianation 

MEMBER 

SECRETARY 

CHAIRMAN 

MANAGER 

MEMBER 

(ADY) 

MEMBER 
(ADY) 

TEACHER 

MEMBER 

TEACHER 
MEMBER-M 

PARENT 
MEMBER 

PARENT 
MEMBER-I 

MEMBER 
(ADY) 

RECOGNISED BY U.P. GOVT. 

MEMBER (CRSE 
SCHOOLJ 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 
(EDUCATIONALU 

MEMBER (KV) 

Surne Tamn Puhic Higher Socondary Schooi 

MEMBER UNV) 

Occupation With 
Address 

Principal, Shree Ram 
Public Higher Secondary 
School, Shakoorpur 
Modinagar (U.P.) 

social Worker, 
npur, Ghaziabad 

OTHER 

oycoLEGE 

oTHER 
SCHOOUCoLEGE 
TEACHER 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

Principal PurN yananjali 
international school 
oTHER SCHOOL 
TEACHER 

Member (Social Male 
Worker) 

Member (Social Female 
Worker) 

Reskdential Address 

D-86 Govindouri 
Modinagar Ghaziabad 
(u.P), 

Raispur, Ghaziabad 

(U.P.) 

Shakoorpur Modinagar 

Ghazaoyo(up) 
Muradnaga 
(u.P) 

Arya Vedik inter college 
Vidhyapur Modinagar 
Ghaziabad (U.P) 

C-124 Mahendra 
Modin 

(u.P) 

hariahadA 

nagar Ghazlabad 

Bhupendra Puri 
Modinagar Ghariabad 

ourl 

Shakoorpur ModinAgan 
Ghardabad (U.P) 

(U.P) 
modinagar Ghariabad 

Tibra Road modinagar 

Ghaziabad (u.P) 
Sara road Govind puri 

modinagar Ghaciabad 
(U.P) 

Modinagar 
Green City hapur road 

9837565365 (M) 
o o1232-224845 (R) 

Dated 

Shastri nagar hapur road 
inagar Ghaziabad 

Kaveri Cokony Modinagar 9012569015 
Ghazjabad (u.P) 

(U.P) 
Hapur Road Modinagar 

Contact Details 

8170502090 

9212370391 

9837565365 

Shastri NaNar hapur road 9149066308 

7017046079 

9837729011 

8279558221 

9027822650 

975635S327 

7017046079 

983724372437 

9219591199 

8077657892 

6399004007 
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