

SHREE RAM PUBLIC HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL

RECOGNISED BY U.P. GOVT.

SHAKOORPUR, NEAR MODINAGAR (GHAZIABAD)

Ref.:

SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE

Dated	***************************************
Dateu	*****************************

lo.		Fathers/Spouse Name	Designation	Occupation With Address	Residential Address	Contact Details
	Mrs. Bharti	Mr. Amrish tyagi	MEMBER SECRETARY	Principal, Shree Ram Public Higher Secondary School, Shakoorpur Modinagar (U.P.)	D-86 Govindpuri Modinagar Ghaziabad (U.P)	8170502090
	Mr. Anand Kumar	Mr. Aman Singh	CHAIRMAN	Social Worker, Rahishpur, Ghaziabad (U.P.)	Raispur, Ghaziabad (U.P.)	9212370391
g - e	Mr Sukhendra Kumar	Mr Brijpal Singh	MANAGER		Shakoorpur Modinagar Ghaziabad (u.p.)	9837565365
	Mrs Manju Devi	Mr. yogendra Singh	MEMBER (LADY)	OTHER SCHOOL/COLLEGE TEACHER	Muradnagar Ghaziabad (U.P)	7017046079
1	Mr. Vipin Kumar	Mr. Nepal singh	MEMBER (LADY)	OTHER SCHOOL/COLLEGE TEACHER	Arya Vedik inter college Vidhyapur Modinagar Ghaziabad (U.P)	9837729011
5	Mr. Amit Kumar	Mr. kishan Chand	TEACHER MEMBER-I	MALE	C-124 Mahendra puri Modinagar Ghaziabad (U.P)	8279558221
7	Mrs Neetu singh	Mr. Ram Kishan	TEACHER MEMBER-II	FEMALE	Bhupendra Puri Modinagar Ghaziabad (U.P)	9027822650
8	Mr. Dherendra Kumar	Mr Isham Pal	PARENT MEMBER-I	MALE	Kaveri Colony Modinagar Ghazjabad (U.P)	9012569015
9	Mrs Vineeti	Mr . Nagendra kumar	PARENT MEMBER-II	FEMALE	Shakoorpur Modinagar Ghazlabad (U.P)	9756355327
10	Mrs Shubhangi	Mr Navneet kumar	MEMBER (LADY)	FEMALE	Shastri Nagar hapur road modinagar Ghaziabad (U.P)	9149066308
11	Mrs Sadhna Choudhary	Mr. Sunil choudhary	MEMBER (CBSE SCHOOL)	Principal Purv gyananjali international school	Tibra Road modinagar Ghaziabad (U.P)	7017046079
12	Mr. Arun tyagi	Mr. Devender singh	MEMBER	OTHER SCHOOL TEACHER	Sara road Govind puri modinagar Ghaziabad (U.P.)	9837437437
13	Mr. Anuj kumar	Mr. Satendra Singh	MEMBER (EDUCATIONALI ST		Green City hapur road Modinagar	9219591199
14	TO BE NOMINATED BY THE CBSE BOARD		MEMBER (KV)			
15	TO BE NOMINATED BY THE CBSE BOARD		MEMBER (JNV)			37/
16		Mr. Jitendra singh	Member (Social Worker)	Male	Shastri nagar hapur road Modinagar Ghaziabad (U.P.)	8077657892
17	Mrs. Sarita Rani	Mr. Hem Singh	Member (Social Worker)	Female	Hapur Road Modinagar	6399004007

Principal

Surez Ram Public Higher Secondary School Shakoorpur, Modinagar GZB.

बोरा**य प**ब्लिक हायर सैकेन्डरी स्कृत शक्रपुर (गाजियाबाद)